NEW SALES TAX ACCOUNTS (8/1/24-8/31/24)

BUSINESS

35 MILE FOUNDATION

Al ORGANICS

ANANSIDRAGON ILLUSTRATIONS
ANOTHER BROKEN EGG CAFE

APINK ARTWORKS

ARTEMIS DISTRIBUTION LLC

ASM AMERICA INC

BE DESIGN CO LLC

BIG HORN CONTRACTING

BONOBOS

BREATH OF CHANGE COUNSELING, LLC
CAFE LANDYS BREAKFAST AND LUNCH LLC
CAPSTONE PACIFIC INVESTMENT STRATEGIES
COACH CUSTOM GLASS LLC

COLORADO MATERIAL HANDLING
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION & HVAC
COMPASS INTERIORS

COOPERSMITHS BREW PUB

CRAIG AND LAURA HUGHES

DANYEL B PROFESSIONAL CLEANING
DISHTRICT

EDWARD D. JONES & CO., L.P.

EDWARD D. JONES & CO., L.P.
EMPOWERME REHABILITATION COLORADO
EXPRESS

FLOWER HAUS LLC

FLOWERS BY JULES, LLC

FOCO CLEAR VIEW

FOLEY PRODUCTS COMPANY LLC
FORSYTHIA QUILT STUDIO

FRONT RANGE FINDS

FUNKE WOODWORKING & REPAIR
GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

GK TECHSTAR LLC

GOENGINEER, LLC

GOLDEN HANDS MASSAGE

GOTCHA COVERED OF NORTHERN COLORADO
GRAYSON BELL BOOKS

BUSINESS ADDRESS

220 E. MULBERRY ST ROOM 8
16350 WCR 76

1840 ELK SPRINGS ST

2909 E HARMONY RD ST 140
2325 CEDARWOOD DR

800 WESTCHESTER AVE, STE N641
3440 E UNIVERSITY DR

4447 OBRIEN DR

2222 BENT AVE SUITE A

1 EXPRESS DR

3030 S COLLEGE AVE SUITE 210
512 EAST MONROE DR UNIT C318
1935 SHERRELL DRIVE

3439 W. COUNTY RD. 4

211 LUXURY LANE

12266 FOREST STREET

4800 DAHLIA ST SUITE C6

5 OLD TOWN SQ

620 W MULBERRY ST 1

4420 ANN ST

172 N COLLEGE AVE SUITE D
4532 MCMURRY AVE SUITE 205

140 BOARDWALK DR UNIT M UNIT M

360 TENNEY COURT

1 EXPRESS DR

601 RIVERBEND DR
1001 SYCAMORE ST
1308 W PLUM ST 3210C

cITy
FORT COLLINS
EATON
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
RYE BROOK
PHOENIX
LOVELAND
CHEYENNE
COLUMBUS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BERTHOUD

COLORADO SPRING!

THORNTON
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
COLUMBUS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

354 NEWNAN CROSSING BYPASS SUIT NEWNAN

316 ALBION WAY

5712 SOUTHRIDGE GREENS BLVD
3836 TRADITION DR

7500 N CALDWELL AVE

802 WEST 13TH STREET

739 E FORT UNION BLVD.

220 W PROSPECT RD #D

10182 DEERFIELD ST

828 BROOKEDGE DR

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
NILES

DEER PARK
MIDVALE
FORT COLLINS
FIRESTONE
FORT COLLINS

ST
co
co
co
co
co
NY
AZ
co
WY
OH
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
OH
co
co
co
GA
co
co
co
IL
X
uT
co
co
co

zIp

80524
80615
80535
80525
80526
10573
85034
80538
82001
43230
80525
80525
80524
80513-856¢
80921
80241
80216
80524
80521
80526
80524
80525
80525
80524-240¢
43230
80524
80521
80521
30265
80526
80525
80526
60714-380¢
77536
84047
80526
80504
80525

PHONE

BUSINESS CATEGORY
720-446-0812 Other
9704543492 Manufacturing
Other
8173952184 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702370730 Other
9144202563 Miscellaneous Retailers
6024702430 Other
9703107088 General Merchandise
307-287-3522 Other
6142102634 Clothing and Accessories
970-225-5449 Other
9143305846 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
6269157006 Other
9706317344 Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
Other
3864091911 Other

970-290-6444 Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies

9706317441 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9706891415 Lodging

7204722476 Other

7194201774 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3145152000 Other

3145152000 Other

7273089848 Other

6142102634 Clothing and Accessories
9706310195 Rental and Leasing Services
3174082746 Other

5125385295 Other

7702510296 Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies

701-426-0803 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
9252820262 Miscellaneous Retailers
9702274402 Other
5614384800 Miscellaneous Retailers

281-542-0205 Other

801-359-6100 Other

415-932-9756 Other
9705662250 Miscellaneous Retailers
9702143008 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music



GWEN BARTRAN LLC

HELP A STUDENT

HENKELMADE WOODCRAFTS

ICE QUBE, INC.

ID AUTO LLC

INCREDIBLE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
INNERGY INTERIORS

INVISIBLE SENTINEL INC
JOHNSON REPAIR

JOSH'S FROGS LLC

JR VACATIONS

KATHARINE SIMPSON

KCS GENERAL CONTRACTORS
KIRA ANNETTE PHOTOGRAPHY
KUNASAN INC

LAHMAN ESSENTIAL SERVIES
LEGACY CABINETS, INC

LEGACY PAINTING LTD

LEWIS ART CONSULTING LLC
LYNNE'S EZ ERRANDS

MILE HIGH SECURITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
MINDFUL AUTHENTICITY, LLC
MPA TECHNOLOGIES

NAPA AUTO PARTS

NATIONAL HOSPITALITY SUPPLY CORP
NEW RECEIPTCO OPCO LLC
NIMUE INNOVATION STUDIOS
NOCO LOCK AND DOOR LLC
OBSTACLE BREW & GRILL

ON THE PATH COUNSELING
PATHFINDER WEB SERVICES
PEACHESNSTITCHES

PERM JEWELRY BY SHADOWS AND SUNSHINE
PHLUR, LLC

PLANET FITNESS DISTRIBUTION
RAYMOND JAMES & ASSOCIATES
REST LIMITED

ROCKY MOUNTAIN RENTALS
SAFEWAY #1552

SAFEWAY #2913

SAFEWAY #862

614 STONEHAM CT.

312 SLOOMIS AVE

2538 SIERRA DR.

141 WILSON AVENUE

1 CORPORATE DRIVE

200 CORPORATE WOODS OKWY
1774 SADEI MAE PL

1201 NORMANDY PLACE
4509 EAST PROSPECT RD

222 SOUTH ELM STREET
2830 W ELIZABETH ST

2239 HAYMAKER LN

2401 LINDEN DR 2104

1309 WESTWARD DR

4920 MCMURRY AVE, APT H1
2933 RELIANT ST

285 LEGACY BLVD PO BOX 730
3206 EAGLE DR

590 QUIVAS ST

1555 41ST AVE

5035 LIST DRIVE

1612 LAPORTE AVE UNIT 2
2214 WOODBURY LN

316 SLINK LN

10660 N EXECUTIVE CT

301 JONES FRANKLIN RD.

1497 E EUCLID AVE STE 100 #1008

2124 KECHTER ROAD

4613 S MASON ST. SUITE D1

315 CANYON AVE

305 WEST MAGNOLIA ST 158
1975 S ZUNI ST

4540 VENTURE DR SUITE 130
8439 W SUNSET BLVD SUITE 350
4 LIBERTY LANE W

2950 E HARMONY RD STE 255

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

co
Cco

COLORADO SPRING! CO

GREENSBURG
CRANBURY
VERNON HILLS
EL PASO
PHILADELPHIA
FORT COLLINS
OWOSSO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENTON

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
EASTABOGA
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
GREELEY

PA
NJ

IL

X
PA
co
M
co
co
X
co
co
co
AL
co
co
co

COLORADO SPRING! CO

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
MEQUON
MORRISTOWN
CENTENNIAL
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
JOHNSTOWN

co
co
co
Wi
TN
co
co
co
co
co
co
co

WEST HOLLYWOOD CA

HAMPTON
FORT COLLINS

10/F TOWER A, BILLION CENTRE, 1 W, HONG KONG

206 W MYRTLE ST

1426 E HARMONY RD
2160 W DRAKE RD UNIT 6
3657 S COLLEGE AVE

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

NH
co
CH
co
co
co
co

80525
80521
80917
15601
08512
60061
79928
19112
80525
48867
80521
80525
76201
80521
80525
80524
36260
80526
80204
80634
80919
80521
80524
80524
53092
37813
80121
80528
80525
80521
80521
80223
80534
90069
03842
80528
999077
80521
80525
80526
80525

9709886978 Other
8057700743 Other
7192759538 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
7248377600 Manufacturing
866-909-6699 Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
8478707027 Manufacturing
4243618958 Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
2159866026 Miscellaneous Retailers
8054551615 Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
5173753773 Miscellaneous Retailers
9704209816 Lodging
9792184863 Lodging
9038211375 Other
8052186756 Other
9702279290 Manufacturing
9088012225 Other
2568314888 Manufacturing
9704430250 Other
3038658933 Other
9705904643 Other
7192658300 Other
9702791117 Other
9703106814 Broadcasting & Telecommunications
970-407-0020 General Merchandise
Other
6789961705 Wholesale Trade
7202950203 General Merchandise
9702176385 Other
256592876 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
970-818-8141 Other
3374123793 Other
7203847305 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
9703136145 Clothing and Accessories
424-209-2841 General Merchandise
6033196648 Wholesale Trade
7275679694 Other
85267330214 Miscellaneous Retailers
7143131338 Lodging
3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor



SAFEWAY #876
SAFEWAY FUEL STATION #1552
SAFEWAY FUEL STATION #2913

SCHLUMBERGER TECHNOLOGY CORP
SEARS TROSTEL LUMBER & MILLWORK

SEGWAY INC.

SMALL CHAIR CONSULTING LLC
SMALL PET SELECT

SOLVEIG'S

SPARKSTONE ELECTRICAL GROUP LLC

SPIRIT HALLOWEEN SUPERSTORES
SSE LIGHTING & POWER
SUNLIGHTEN SALES LLC
SUNNOVA TEP 7-A LLC
SUNNOVA TEP 8-A LLC
SUPERFOODS, INC.

TASK ROSTER

TECFYS, LLC

THE CElI GROUP LLC

THE CENTER BRANDS LLC

THE GRANARY

THE LOCAL HONEY COLLECTIVE
THE TEN SPOT FORT COLLINS
THE WRIGHT LIFE

THOMPSON FABRICATING INC
TIGER OAK CRAFTSMAN

TIPPI TOES NOCO

UNIFIED GLOBAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
VAPE CO 2.0

WSM INDUSTRIES LLC

XTREME IRRIGATION INC
ZOCALO ANCIENT FLAVORS

111 New Business Licenses

731 S LEMAY AVE
1502 E HARMONY RD
2451 STAFT HILLRD

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

1430 ENCLAVE PARKWAY 2ND FLOOR HOUSTON

125 AIRPARK DR

405 E SANTA CLARA ST

2948 SILVERPLUME DR

260 NANEUM RD

1115 W SWALLOW RD #11
133 N SWIFT RD NONE

2721 COUNCIL TREE AVE
4575 BROOKWOOD DR

7373 W 107TH STREET

20 GREENWAY PLAZA STE 540
20 GREENWAY PLAZA STE 540
228 PARK AVE S PMB 45397
5020 S. COUNTY RD 3

242 LINDEN STREET

10200 GRAND CENTRAL AVE SUITE 30 OWINGS MILLS

8560 W SUNSET BLVD STE 800
156 W FAIRWAY LN

322 WALNUT ST

1981 JESSUP DR. #140

200 LINDEN ST UNIT B

60 COUNCIL AVE

620 W MULBERRY ST APT 1
7967 BAYSIDE DRIVE

17218 PRESTON RD, SUITE 2600
634 S MASON ST

1601 S SHERIDAN ST

1060 MT COLUMBIA DRIVE
1027 W HORSETOOTH RD

FORT COLLINS
ARCADIA
FORT COLLINS
ELLENSBURG
FORT COLLINS
ADDISON
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND

OVERLAND PARK

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
NEW YORK
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS

MD

WEST HOLLYWOOD CA

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
WHEATLAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DALLAS

FORT COLLINS
WICHITA
SEVERANCE
FORT COLLINS

co
co
co
co
PA
co
co
X

co
KS

co
co

80524
80525
80526
77077
80524
91006
80526
98926
80526
60101
80525
80538
66212
77046
77046
10003
80528
80524
21117
90069
80525
80524
80525
80524
16161
80521
80528
75252
80524
67213
80550
80526

3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3034050489 Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
8324244644 Other
7203646040 Other
3103137272 Manufacturing
9702199325 Other
509-899-3676 Miscellaneous Retailers
970-237-2171 General Merchandise
815-693-2362 Manufacturing
6096455704 Miscellaneous Retailers
3079968910 Other
901-842-2861 Furniture and Home Furnishings
2819859904 Utilities
2819859904 Utilities
9294285117 General Merchandise
3144580005 Other
9704200597 Rental and Leasing Services
4107712812 Other
424-209-2841 Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9704883240 Lodging
7195100484 Clothing and Accessories
9703024076 Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
3037259221 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
724-981-8876 Manufacturing
9045992504 Other
970.294.3407 Other
2148381378 Broadcasting & Telecommunications
9706325004 Miscellaneous Retailers
316-491-6821 Wholesale Trade
7202784719 Other
3034420541 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars



